
SETEEAL PAY FIXES

-- d of Inmberaen Cet Drunk and

Faf Thirty-Fif- e to City.

party of three lumbermen rec-7- .

paid off at the Meacham mills
tblbed t0 h'eely laBt n,ght and tWs

were called upon to pay fines

ftd and fifteen dollars. One of the
brandished a knife last night

B,be paid 115 but the other two

$10 each. Their names were Joe
Whangdon and Alta Mor- -

Murray.

0RP15AXCE SO. 472, SEMES 1910.

ordinance authorizing the Mayor
'

a Recorder to enter Into a contract

ith the Burroughs Adding Machine

Company for the purchase by the City

ftf an adding machine.

THE CITY OF LA GRANDE DOES

ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1. That the Mayor and Re-rA- T

be, and they are hereby author- -

bed to enter Into a contract with the

Burroughs Adding Macnine company,

or the purchase by the City of an ad-

ding machine, at a price not to exceed

the mm of $375.00. ,
'

. ,

Section 2. This ordinance shall be

published In one Issue of the La

Grande Evening Observer and after

its approval by the Mayor, shall be in

force and take effect from and after

"the 17th day of October, 1910.

passed the Council on the 14th day

of September, 1910, by seven members
.'.wtlnK therefor. V'v 1 A vi :,:,;

Approved September 16, 1910.

r..- F. L. MEYERS,
;V ;!'':"' Vv..'V' Mayor.'

Attest:

D. E. COX,
' Recorder.

ORDMSCE SO. 473, SERIES 1910.

An Ordinance declaring the cost of

Improving Fourth street, In front of

Lots5, 6, and the north 25 feet of Lot

7, in Block 97, Chaplin's Addition to

La Grande, Oregon; and assessing the

property benefitted thereby, declaring
such assessment and directing the en-

try of the same in the docket of City
' ' ' "Hens.' ''; v.; '

THE CITY OF LA GRANDE DOES

ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS: ; ,

Section 1.' That the Council has

)

considered the proposed assessment
for improving Fourth street in front
of Lots 5, 6, and the north 25 feet of

Lot 7 In Block 97, in Chaplins addit-

ion, and all objections thereto, and

hereby ascertains, determines and de-

clares the whole cost of said improve
ment in the manner provided by reso

lution adopted by the Council on the

27th day of April, 1910, to, be the sum

of $112.04 and that the special and pe-

culiar benefits accruing to each lot,

or part thereof within the said assess-

ment district No. 9 by reason, of such

Improvement and in Just proportion
to such benefits, are In the respective
amounts set opposite the number of

each lot or part' thereof in the an-

nexed assessment roll, and said as-

sessment roll, which is numbered two,

is hereby adopted and approved as the
assessment for said Improvement, and

the Recorder of the City of La Grande
is directed to enter a statement of the
assessment hereby made In the dock-

et of City Liens, and cause notice
thereof to be published as provided by

charter. That the sumB ; herein
against the property described

In the annexed assessment roll may be
paid In five annual Installments, bear-ta- g

interest at the rate of 6 per cent
per annum the first Installment being
payable within sixty days irom the
Passage of this ordinance. -

Section 2.' ThiB Ordinance shall be
Published in the La Grande Evening
Observer for one, issue thereof, and
after its nrmrnvAl W the Mavor shall

' to In force and take effect on and after
the 17th dav of October. 1910. '

,

Passed the Council on the 14th day
of September, 1910, by seven members
Wing therefor. .

'

Approved this 16th day of Septem
w. i9io. : ,

F. L. MEYERS,
Mayor

Attest: ... '.v.
D.E. COX, :V

: Recorder.

Afispesmont Xtiili n. 2.
& H. KIrtley, Lot 5, Block 97, Chap

"a'a Addition, $39.54. ;

JS. H. KIrtley,' Lot 6, Block 97, Chap
Hi's AddlHnn 10Ri ' .

X-
- H. KIrtley, N. 25 feet of Lot 7,

01tk 97, Chaplin's Addition, $32.96,
.Total assessment, $112.04.

.'MHJAXCE SO. AU, SERIES 1910.

An Ordinnnna ontinrWlrnr fhft MaVOr
Jad Recorder to enter into a contract

!th W. L. Jones to superintend and
Pect the building of the sewerB now

ghakds Evoixa oe3et,veh
being constructed by B. S. Davis, to
provide for the compensation to be
paid sail Jones for said work, and to
fix the amount of bond to be furnished
by him for the faithful performance of
said work.
THE CITY OF LA GRANDE DOES
ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1, That the Mayor and Re-

corder be, and they are hereby au-
thorized to enter into a contract wl:h
W. L. Jones to superintend and in-

spect the building of the sewers now
being constructed by B. S. Davis, at
me stipulated price of $3.00 per day.
Provided, that said inspector shall
furnish a good and sufficient bond In
the sum of $2000.00 to be approved by
the Mayor, conditioned for the faith-
ful performance by him of the said
work. "".

Section 2. Inasmuch a3 It Is neces-
sary and expedient that said inspec-
tor proceed with his said work Immed-
iately, and that this Ordinance take ef
fect at once, now, therefore, in order
to preserve the peace, health and safe- -
ty of the City this Ordinance shall, af
ter Its approval by the Mayor .and Its
publication for one Isbuo of the La
Grande Evening Observer be In force
and take effect from and after : the
17th day of September, 1910. !''.
. Passed the Council on the 14th day
of September, 1910, by seven members
voting therefor. .

Approved this 16th day of Septem
ber, 1910. .'

Attest: ' r

D. E. COX,

Recorder.

F. L. MEYERS,

'i ...,"....; Mayor.

. 1

Notice of Street Improvement.'

To whom it may concern: ,

; Notice Is hereby given that In pur-

suance of a resolution adopted by the

Common Council of the City of La
Grande, Oregon on the fifteenth day

of December 1909, creating Improve-

ment District No. 12, and designating
Pennsylvania Avenue, as such district,
and in pursuance of a resolution adop-

ted by said Common Council on the
seventh day of September 1910, where-
by said Council determined and de-

clared Its Intention to improve all
that portion of Pennsylvania Avenue,

In said Improvement district as here
inafter described, by laying theron
Cement Sidewalk and Curb, the Coun

cil will, ten days after the service of

this notice upon the owners of the
property affected and benefitted by

such Improvement, order that said
above described ,, Improvement be

made; that the boundaries of said
district to be so improved are as fol-

lows: All that portion of Pennsyl

vania Avenue, from the East Curb

Line of Fourth Street, to the South

west line, of Washington Avenue. No

tice Is hereby further given that the
Council will levy a special assess

ment on all property affected and ben

efltted by such Improvement for the
DurnoBe of paying for such improve

ment That the estimated cost of

such improvement Is the Bum of

$1440.00. That the Council will on the

28th day of September,. 1910, meet at

the Council chamber at the hour of

8 o'clock P. M., to consider said est!
mfttfid cost and the levy of said as

sessment, when a hearing will be

granted to any person feeling ag

erleved by such assessment.
La Grande, Oregon, September u

CITY COUNCIL OF LA GRANDE,

OREGON.
By D. E. COX,

Recorder of the City of La Grande

Oregon.
Sept. 16-2- 7:

NoUce of Street Improvement.

To whom it may concern:
Not ice is hereby git en that in pur

adopted by thesuance of a resolution
rvm,mon Council of the City or .1

rsrande. Oregon, on,, the first day oi

December, 1909, creating Improve

ment District No. 9, and designating

Fourth Street, as Buch district, and

in nursuance of a resolution adopted

by said Common Council on the twen

ty-- fourth day of August 13l. wnere-b- y

Bald Council determined and de-

clared itk intention to Improve all

that portion of Fourth Street, ,a sam

Improvement district as hereinafter

described, by laying thereon bltullth-

lc pavement, the Council will, ten

days after the service of this notice

upon the owners of the property af-

fected and benefitted by such improve-

ment, order-th-
at said above described

mnrovement be made: that the boun

daries of said district to be so im-

proved are as follows:
All that portion of .Fourth street

from the North Line of Adams Avenue

to the north line of "N" Avenue. No-

tice Is hereby further given that the

Council will levy a special assessment j

on ait me property aaected and bene-
fitted by such Improvement for the
purpose of paying for such improve-

ment. That the estimated cost of such
improvement Is the Bum of J27.8S3.C0.
That the Council will on the twenty-fir- st

day of September, 1910, meet at
the Council chamber at the hour of 8

o'clock P. M., to consider said .esti
mated cost, and the levy of said as-

sessment, when a hearing will be
granted to any person feeling ag
grieved by such assessment
La Grande, Oregon, : September 7.

1910. r
CITY COUNCIL OF LA GRANDE,

OREGON,
: By D. E. COX,

Recorder of the City of vLa Grande,
uregon. .

Sept 9 to 20.
" '

Notice of Street Improvement.
To whom it may concern: ;

Notice is hereby given that In pur

suance of a resolution adopted by the

Common Council of the City of La

Grande, Oregon, on the seventeenth
day of August, 1910, . creating Im
provement District No. 25, and deslg
nattng Chestnut Street, as such dis-

trict, and In pursuance of a resolution
adopted by said Common Council on

the seventeenth day of August, 1910,

whereby ald Council determined and
declared Its intention to improve all
that portion of Chestnut Street, in

said Improvement , district as ...hereto- -

after " described, "'; by laying ; thereon
bltullthlc pavement, the Council will,
ten days, after the service of this no-

tice upon the owners of the property
affected and benefitted by such im-

provement, order that said above de

scribed improvement be made; that
the boundaries of said district to be
so improved are as follows: v

All that portion of Chestnut street,
from the eaBt line of Adams Avenue,
to the west line of Jefferson Avenue.
Notice la hereby further given that
the Council will levy a special assess
ment on all the property affected and

benefitted by such Improvement for
the purpose of paying for twCh Im

provement That the estimated cost

Change of Tme

Soo-Spokane-Portl-
and

Train De Luxe
Now Leaves Spokane at ;

2:00 P. M.
All trains from the Inland Empire

make connection with this popular
train.

A card will bring a traveling repre

sentative to explain in detail any trip
desired.

Any agent cf the O. R. ft N. will is
sue through tickets at lowest current
ratea. v ;. ,' .'.V- -

G. M. Jackson Geo. A. Walton
" T. P. A. v Gen. Agt

14 Wall Spokanei, y

f Eagle Valley I

9

Tomatoes

0c
The quality is No 1 Im- -

peras, not too rtpe,

.: i ,

Green Tomatoes
We expect in tomorrow at

31bs. for 25c

Pattison Bros. 1

Use' either phone

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 1910. 1 L

Suited (lmonds 0 . .
VJe szll thztn cw;-x- .

I and Peunuis are selder'S iMdoxh"

BETTER YOUR SHED BEFORE WEATHER BEGINS

Waters, Stanchfield Procluc
.HAY, GRAIN, FLOUR, WOOD.

of such improvement Is the sum of
$3597. 37. That the Council will, on

the twenty-fir- st day of September,
1910, meet at the Council chamber at
the hour of 8 o'clock P. M., to con-

sider said Estimated cost, and the levy
of said assessment, when a hearing
will be granted to any peison feeling
acjrrleved by such assessment.
' La Grande, Oregon, Septsmbfr 7,

1910.
CITY COUNCIL OF LA GRANDE,

OREGON,
By D. E. COX,

Recorder of the City of La Grande,

. Oregon.
Sept 9 to 89, , ,

Account Remodeling

of store must close

out at once.

Ml 9x12 Best Ax

9.

minster, price $31.00

90 af $26.00
Ml 9x12 Rxminster
Rugs, price $29.00

9 a' $23:50

Ml 8 1-2- x10 1-- 2 flx- -

minster Rugs, price

$22.50 at

Ml 27x60 Axmins- -

Rugs, price $2J5

- gof
Velvet Rugs, worth

$2.25 go at

M.

$18.75

$1,951

$1.65

1ISIE
FURNITURE

HARDWARE

supply is
...LIMITED...

FILL WET

go

ter

4 Szmson Windmills, Dmig Pumps Rkkzrdson and Boya- - A

K Mr Pnf
Pipi Ffflngs, Bsth Room Fixtures jsr.i zH kinds c( $

Planting Goods.

ft

ivii livi mi iuiii, ' I

jj i 4

& WEWEL
Plumbers, Hesters sr.d Sheet ttetzl Workers.

& f,i"Wk 'fc Wfc VflK'fl SWlVI (Bfc, HWk Wi "W. IMi P

HAPIf A 1in Uptown office Main 720
V1U Residence phone Main 25

AMBULANCE L dussey

Regular Republican, Flat Salary

Candidate for State Printer
Opposed to Present Systom

J,

if

FOR

Annual Income State Trlnter under present fee system, $30,

000 would pay the expenses any two' State.

rrinter's Income much greater under new law which goes Into

effect January, 1911.

Greater than combined salaries Governor, Secretary State,

State Treasurer, rubllc Instruction, Bank Exam.

Iner and Attorney General.
William J., Clarke, only Flat Salary candidate for

State Trhkler, woald save $25,0000 the State annually which now

goes Into the pocket the Slate Printer.
Has had over years' successful experience the printing and

publishing business and lifelong Republican.
Will the tnxpnjcrg vote rob the State enrich the Individual

State prluting office the last relic the old fee system.
(Paid Ad

has be paid every year

ami

I'llLllfif' CLARKE

REPUBLICAN, FLAT

SALARY CANDIDATE

STATE PRINTER

departments

Superintendent

Republican,

vertlsement)

lllinlfflTiSlillH 'Andinfcmf
or two for painting or coating. The principal
also has pdd over sprain few years
by buying a new roof. When you buy

J-- M ASBESTOS ROOFING
ovnonnA ntnna an iYm firof pnf. ta iVia nl

il

t

" 5 '

of
f of

in -
of of

of

to
of

80 In

a
o to

'of f
;

i ,

to on It I
to bo In a

' all
cost. The Reason mado of Asbestos, an
indestructiblo m'.ncral nothing to rot, rust or v
no expense fcr maintenance Will protect
vmir hililflirtffn tmm fro ; '

Asijestoslde ia an Asbestos Sheathing, and
la the most economical, durable and easily

- appuea Biaing Known. i,

Ask for samples and prices

JOHNljMEiVllXE, STATE Ami
M23 Adams Avenue, La Grande, Oregon

'

V.

i

.


